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BANDWIDTH
MAX ATTENUATION dB/k . Fco—09-
PART NUMBER | FIBERS ?YBPEER A /km MHZz—km EEGNETNBG A é%%gﬁ FIBER SPECIFICATION 0 | REV FCO~09-0087T8 214PR09 | JB |AVE
E50nm | 1300nm | 1310nm [1550nm| 850nm | 13500nm 1 CABLE CONSTRUCTION
1—12 50/125 OM3 3.5 1.5 N /A N/A 1500 500 24F — 12 X TIA—492AAAC —XBBX i
STleRRTS 50/125 XG, 12 X HLACK TIA—492CAAB—XBBXD gE-EHCTAALBLFElBEg:R ZTSY%?EWm D
12—24 | SINGLEMODE N /A N /A 0.5 0.5 N /A N /A Al 70 BE COLOR CODED PER TIA/EIA—598.
ﬁ WATER—BLOCKED THERMOPLASTIC TUBE:
2 TUBES WITH 12 FIBERS PER TUBE PLUS 2 FILLERS.
TO BE COLOR CODED PER TIA/FIA—598.
& JACKET:
SEE TABLE FOR COLOR.
COLOR SPECIFICATION PER TIA/FIA—359.
2. LEGEND:
ﬁ LEGEND TO BE REPEATED EVERY TWO FEET
IN' CONTRASTING COLOR INK.
A @ SEE TABLE FOR APPROPRIATE LEGEND PRINTING. -
OPTICAL FIBER A & MM/YY = MONTH/YEAR
& @ SO XXXXXX = SHOP ORDER NUMBER.
WATER—BLOCKED THERMOPLASTIC TUBE
$ ﬁ XXXXX = SEQUENTIAL FOOT MARKING.
CENTRAL STRENGTH MEMBER
9.4+0.3 3.0+0.3
¢ WATER ABSORBENT STRENGTH MEMBERS 3. REQUIREMENTS:
THERMOPLASTIC JACKET @ 31  TO BE LISTED TYPE OFNP.
32 TO MEET OR EXCEED THE REQUIREMENTS
RIPCORD OF ICEA—S—104—-696 AND TELCORDIA GR—409.
Y 3.3 TO MEET THE REQUIREMENTS OF TYCO
FLECTRONICS SPECIFICATION 230-702. o
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<> AMP NETCONNECT OPTICAL FIBER CABLE 1/0 24F — 12 X 50/125 XG, 12 X SM TYPE OFNP (UL) c(UL) US PATENT NUMBER 6,178,278
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DIMENSIONS:
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | APVD 0BAPRO9 | NAME
mm M. KEPKO

0 PLC PRODUCT SPEC
1 PLC

E 2 PLC
3 PLC

CABLE, INDOOR/QOUTDOOR, OFNP, 24 FIBER,
STRANDED LOOSE TUBE
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